C	DEED	223	103	SEPH	IINF	60	IIN'	L A _	TIT	10	11									나라는			
							<b>VII</b>	•		LL.			°.U	. BU.	x /1	- 115	N.E.	"C" S	T	GRAN	TS PAS	, ORF	EGON
		- 257				1999				249		1.7	Q.,		- Si - Si -	1 KB 1 K 1	しょうかいり	19 - C - C - C - C		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1			1 Start 2
		f. i.e.														VU	. <u>Y</u>	191	_٢	agi	e'	<u>78</u> .	<u> 32</u>

BARGAIN AND SALE

28739

Klamath

5H 15

E RPR 7

GRANTS PASS 476-6884

CAVE JUNCTION 592-2131

BSD - 104 - J

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That ... Mary Ann Tucker and Susan Irene Malnar.

0 Ż

C

ш

Ú

z < ~

5 0

Z

in consideration of grantor grantor Dollars, tothempaid by Viola Ellis dohereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee her			••••••					 ·····	., grante	orS
tothempaid byL. <u>Viola Ellis</u> dohereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee, grantee,	in consideration of	love.and.affec	tion		•••••••				•••	
dohereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee her her				•••••••				 		
uonereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee her	tothempaid by	L. Viola El	lis					 		
	dohereby grant, b	argain, sell and con	vey unto t	the said gr	antee	,	her	 	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

Lot 1, Block 7, SECOND ADDITION TO CHILOQUIN, Klamath County, Oregon.

and State of Oregon, bounded and described as follows, to-wit:

This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses.

To Have and to Hold, the above described and granted premises unto the said grantee ......, her..... heirs and assigns forever.

1 19 91 Witness ..... ...hand .....and seal .. .....(SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of ACK 50-1 On this 25 day of April , 1991, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within named. Jucia France Malaga who is known to me to be the identical individual..... described in and who executed the within instrument, and acknowledged IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the day and year last above written Jothenne O. a 2000 SALE OFFICIAL SEAL KATHERINE I. DE VETTE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO.000841 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 05, 1994 and ຮ່ 0 TITLE RANTS PASS, OREGON ш BARGAIN , **VINGO BUINE COUNTY** RETURN TO State of Oregon County of Josephin L.Viola Ellis 1578 Sleepy Hollow Loop I hereby certify that the within instrument of writing was received and Grants Pass, Or. 97527 filed at .......o'clock ...... M. the ........ day of ..... Courtesy recorded in...... Records for Josephine County, Oregon.

By.....Deputy

TAX STATEMENT SAME AS OF RECORD.

.....County Clerk

-PURPOSE ACKNOWL		CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER
ate of SALLAMENTO ounty of SALLAMENTO		
n before r DATE before r ersonally appeared _ <i>MARY</i>	ne, <u>APPIL</u> NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., VANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC <sup>®</sup> NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S) Worved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and ac- knowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Witness my hand and official seal.	CORPORATE
ATTENTION NOTARY: Although the info THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	Title or Type of Document <i>BARBAIN</i> ADD Number of Pages <u>ONE</u> Date of Docum Signer(s) Other Than Named Above	DALC <u>SEC</u> nent <u>APRIL 11, 1991</u>

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF K	an a
Filed for record at request of of A.D., 19	<u>L. Viola Ellis</u> ute <u>ute</u> <u>12:01</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> ,
of	<u>Deeds</u> on Page <u>10,2</u> Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk By <u>Oaultrac</u> Multinduse
FEE \$33.00	